
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200512 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  51862                     1060459

 105 CHINA                                   107257                      997376

 106 TAIWAN                                   51662                      455696

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        3637

 108 HG KONG                                   7488                       68095

 110 VIETNAM                                   4583                       53509

 111 THAILND                                  41116                      495340

 112 SNGAPOR                                   3308                      272086

 113 MALYSIA                                  13253                      167227

 116 BRUNEI                                       -                        1342

 117 PHILPIN                                   5739                       87650

 118 INDNSIA                                  27571                      287792

 123 INDIA                                     1976                       37598

 124 PAKISTN                                   4565                       64162

 125 SRILANK                                   2880                        7044

 127 BANGLA                                     249                        2077

 135 BAHRAIN                                    253                        1427

 137 SU ARAB                                   6008                       58253

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       14947

 140 QATAR                                        -                        1045

 141 OMAN                                      6620                       50392

 147 U ARB E                                   3198                       65085

 205 U KING                                     950                       14315

 207 NETHLDS                                    410                        4063

 208 BELGIUM                                    742                       10083

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        2058

 213 GERMANY                                   4996                       35868

 218 SPAIN                                     2749                       16460

 220 ITALY                                     1047                        5246

 222 FINLAND                                   1737                        3439

 223 POLAND                                       -                         299

 224 RUSSIAN                                  39210                      230772

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         247

 227 HUNGARY                                   1791                        7571

 230 GREECE                                       -                        2541

 232 BULGAR                                       -                        2835

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       24655

 238 UKRAINE                                      -                        1726

 245 CZECH                                     1300                        5893

 302 CANADA                                    4411                        9528

 304 USA                                      25812                     2308944

 305 MEXICO                                    9858                       25650

 319 BARBADS                                      -                         260

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                         235

 409 CHILE                                        -                         218

 410 BRAZIL                                     883                        9605

 413 ARGENT                                    1000                        2892

 506 EGYPT                                        -                         674

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                        1595

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       14126

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1482                      472054

 606 NEWZELD                                    307                         537

                                                                

301                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT            30           1080          219           6819

 111 THAILND        MT             6            239           61           2491

 118 INDNSIA        MT            95           3625         1454          49257

                                                                

30101                                                           

 111 THAILND        MT             6            239           61           2491

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           10            461

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  51862                     1060459

 105 CHINA                                   106177                      990557

 106 TAIWAN                                   51662                      455696

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        3637

 108 HG KONG                                   7488                       68095

 110 VIETNAM                                   4583                       53509

 111 THAILND                                  40877                      492849

 112 SNGAPOR                                   3308                      272086

 113 MALYSIA                                  13253                      167227

 116 BRUNEI                                       -                        1342
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303                                                             

 117 PHILPIN                                   5739                       87650

 118 INDNSIA                                  23946                      238535

 123 INDIA                                     1976                       37598

 124 PAKISTN                                   4565                       64162

 125 SRILANK                                   2880                        7044

 127 BANGLA                                     249                        2077

 135 BAHRAIN                                    253                        1427

 137 SU ARAB                                   6008                       58253

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       14947

 140 QATAR                                        -                        1045

 141 OMAN                                      6620                       50392

 147 U ARB E                                   3198                       65085

 205 U KING                                     950                       14315

 207 NETHLDS                                    410                        4063

 208 BELGIUM                                    742                       10083

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        2058

 213 GERMANY                                   4996                       35868

 218 SPAIN                                     2749                       16460

 220 ITALY                                     1047                        5246

 222 FINLAND                                   1737                        3439

 223 POLAND                                       -                         299

 224 RUSSIAN                                  39210                      230772

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         247

 227 HUNGARY                                   1791                        7571

 230 GREECE                                       -                        2541

 232 BULGAR                                       -                        2835

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       24655

 238 UKRAINE                                      -                        1726

 245 CZECH                                     1300                        5893

 302 CANADA                                    4411                        9528

 304 USA                                      25812                     2308944

 305 MEXICO                                    9858                       25650

 319 BARBADS                                      -                         260

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                         235

 409 CHILE                                        -                         218

 410 BRAZIL                                     883                        9605

 413 ARGENT                                    1000                        2892

 506 EGYPT                                        -                         674

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                        1595

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       14126

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1482                      472054

 606 NEWZELD                                    307                         537

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  51221                     1026520

 105 CHINA                                    94741                      936946

 106 TAIWAN                                   51032                      428651

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        3637

 108 HG KONG                                   7488                       67788

 110 VIETNAM                                   4222                       49347

 111 THAILND                                  33187                      376802

 112 SNGAPOR                                   2452                      262974

 113 MALYSIA                                  13253                      145402

 116 BRUNEI                                       -                        1342

 117 PHILPIN                                   5739                       87650

 118 INDNSIA                                  23946                      198885

 123 INDIA                                     1522                       34784

 124 PAKISTN                                   4565                       63558

 125 SRILANK                                   2880                        7044

 135 BAHRAIN                                    253                        1427

 137 SU ARAB                                   6008                       58253

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       14947

 140 QATAR                                        -                        1045

 141 OMAN                                      6620                       50392

 147 U ARB E                                   3198                       65085

 205 U KING                                     950                       14315

 207 NETHLDS                                    410                        4063

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        9341

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        2058

 213 GERMANY                                   4996                       35868

 218 SPAIN                                     2749                       16460

 220 ITALY                                      445                        4644

 222 FINLAND                                   1737                        3439
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30301                                                           

 223 POLAND                                       -                         299

 224 RUSSIAN                                  39210                      230002

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         247

 227 HUNGARY                                   1359                        3253

 230 GREECE                                       -                        2541

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       11255

 238 UKRAINE                                      -                        1726

 245 CZECH                                     1300                        5893

 302 CANADA                                    4411                        9528

 304 USA                                      25812                     2295832

 305 MEXICO                                    9858                       25650

 319 BARBADS                                      -                         260

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                         235

 409 CHILE                                        -                         218

 410 BRAZIL                                     883                        9605

 413 ARGENT                                    1000                        2892

 506 EGYPT                                        -                         674

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                        1595

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       14126

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1482                      472054

 606 NEWZELD                                    307                         537

                                                                

3030101                                                         

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -           54          12296

 108 HG KONG        KL             -              -            6           1430

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -          108          21551

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -            5           1235

 213 GERMANY        KL             -              -           26           6913

 227 HUNGARY        KL             6           1359           12           3045

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             -              -        10850         464271

                                                                

3030103                                                         

 111 THAILND        KL            21           2550           88          10534

 304 USA            KL             -              -        41966        1987869

                                                                

3030105                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL             -              -        10799         528826

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG        143683          50280      1349584         490459

 105 CHINA          KG        219453          84323      1882073         663179

 106 TAIWAN         KG        215522          47673      1695200         401338

 107 MONGOL         KG             -              -         9024           2219

 108 HG KONG        KG          8860           7278       119413          60520

 110 VIETNAM        KG          2220           1212         9477           3662

 111 THAILND        KG         98471          24979      1095278         289297

 112 SNGAPOR        KG          8353           2452       110464          40158

 113 MALYSIA        KG         74704          13253       777534         142745

 116 BRUNEI         KG             -              -         3905           1342

 117 PHILPIN        KG          9671           4698       168596          80516

 118 INDNSIA        KG         28771          10512       162902          52968

 123 INDIA          KG          2136            301        38834          13565

 124 PAKISTN        KG          5410           2357       107584          43400

 125 SRILANK        KG          4091           2880        11760           6568

 135 BAHRAIN        KG          1226            253         7407           1427

 137 SU ARAB        KG         24539           6008       284450          58253

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -        80956          14947

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -         4410           1045

 141 OMAN           KG         33412           6620       271723          50392

 147 U ARB E        KG         13399           3198       314959          65085

 205 U KING         KG           908            950        16806          12869

 207 NETHLDS        KG             -              -         3517           3144

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -         9438           1972

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -         3232           2058

 213 GERMANY        KG          5340           3166        49011          26613

 218 SPAIN          KG           590           2749         3754          16460

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -         6186           2535

 222 FINLAND        KG          1778           1737         2698           2773

 223 POLAND         KG             -              -          199            299

 224 RUSSIAN        KG         73584          26900       398615         134386

 225 AUSTRIA        KG             -              -           30            247

 227 HUNGARY        KG             -              -          200            208

 230 GREECE         KG             -              -         5858           2541
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3030107                                                         

 234 TURKEY         KG             -              -        32674          11255

 238 UKRAINE        KG             -              -         5112           1726

 245 CZECH          KG          1462           1300         3959           4379

 302 CANADA         KG          3240           4411        14396           9289

 304 USA            KG         53035          23441       540379         274013

 305 MEXICO         KG          4564           9858        17748          25650

 319 BARBADS        KG             -              -          622            260

 401 COLMBIA        KG             -              -          360            235

 409 CHILE          KG             -              -         1164            218

 410 BRAZIL         KG          1620            883        15186           9605

 413 ARGENT         KG          2100           1000         6300           2892

 506 EGYPT          KG             -              -          600            674

 547 MAURTUS        KG             -              -         8040           1595

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -        51000          14126

 601 AUSTRAL        KG          6935           1482        27663           7004

 606 NEWZELD        KG          1200            307         2064            537

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


